INSTITUTE OF  restores.
NINSTRY > INSTITUTE/SCHEDULE

THURSDAY, NOVEMBER 7

3:00 pm
4:30 pm
6:00 pm
7:30 pm

Registration

Breakout Session One

Dinner

General Session One: Worship and Prayer Experience, Perry and Kay Horner

FRIDAY, NOVEMBER 8

7:15-8:15 am
8:15 am
9:00 am
10:30 am
12:00 pm
1:30 pm
2:45 pm
3:45 pm
5:30 pm
7:00 pm
9:30 pm

Breakfast

All Staff Meeting

Spiritual Formation One, Kathryn H. Creasy

General Session Two: He Restores My Soul, Melissa MacDonald
Lunch (Regional/State Directors’ Luncheon)

Breakout Session Two

Breakout Session Three

Afternoon Break

Dinner

General Session Three: He Restores My Weary Soul, Mark Wagnon, Jr.
Festival: El Salvador

SATURDAY, NOVEMBER 9

7:15-8:15 am
8:15 am
9:00 am
10:15 am
10:30 am
11:30 am
12:00 pm
1:30 pm
2:45 pm
3:45 pm
5:30 pm
7:00 pm
9:30 pm

Breakfast

All Staff Meeting

Spiritual Formation Two, Kathryn H. Creasy
Break

Breakout Session Four

Vendor Spotlights and Giveaway Extravaganza
Lunch

Breakout Session Six

Breakout Session Seven

Afternoon Break

Dinner

General Session Four: He Restores My Doscouraged Soul, Dr. Morais Cassell
Exclusive Movie Screen

International Training Team Explore (Optional)

SUNDAY, NOVEMBER 10

8:00 am
8:30 am
9:30 am
10:30 am

All Staff Meeting

Breakout Session Eight

Brunch

General Session Five: He Restores My Lonely Soul, Shaun McKinley



